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AFRC HUMANITIES (AAFH)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 0008 Sociology of the Black Community 1
AFRC 0015 Race and Identity: Coming of Age in 20th

Century America
1

AFRC 0016 First Year Seminar - Black Spiritual
Journeys: Modern African American

1

AFRC 0019 Visions of America: Plural Nations, Places
and Ideals

1

AFRC 0081 Decolonizing French Food 1
AFRC 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
AFRC 1001 Introduction to Africana Studies 1
AFRC 1002 Introduction to Africa 1
AFRC 1166 A Nation of Immigrants Reconsidered 1
AFRC 1176 African American History 1550-1876 1
AFRC 1177 African American History 1876 to Present 1
AFRC 1187 The History of Women and Men of African

Descent at the University of Penn
1

AFRC 1358 Histories of Egypt 1
AFRC 2220 African Women's Lives: Past and Present 1
AFRC 2250 African Languages and Culture 1
AFRC 2324 Dress and Fashion in Africa 1
AFRC 2325 August Wilson and Beyond 1
AFRC 2430 Race, Science & Justice 1
AFRC 2545 Sex, Love, and Race in African American

Life and History
1

AFRC 2548 Black Women’s Activism in the United
States

1

AFRC 2760 African American Life and Culture in
Slavery

1

AFRC 3051 Housing, Race, and Community in the
United States

1

AFRC 3250 Rethinking Civil Rights and Black Power 1
AFRC 3306 Writing and Politics 1
AFRC 3343 Global Engagement Seminar 1
AFRC 3452 “Black Spiritual Journeys: Modern African

American Religious Memoir”
1

AFRC 3455 Undergraduate Research Seminar: The
1963 March on Washington

1

AFRC 3460 The Blackness of Rock: Revisiting Histories
of Race, Gender, and Genre

1

AFRC 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences
in Modern Haiti

1

AFRC 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
AFRC 4052 Africana Sacred Communities in the U.S. 1
AFRC 4202 Black Childhoods 1
AFRC 4327 Fashioning the Black Body 1
AFRC 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

AFRC 4605 Topics in Black Feminism 1
AFRC 4650 Race and Racism in the Contemporary

World
1

AFRC 5015 Black Social Movements: A Transnational
Perspective

1

AFRC 5091 African Art Seminar 1
AFRC 5172 The Black Freedom Spirit: Readings in

African American Religious History II
1

AFRC 5300 Black Performance Theory 1
AFRC 5600 Creating Black Sacred Cultures: Readings

in African American Religious History
1

AFRC 5700 Oil to Diamonds: The Political Economy of
Natural Resources in Africa

1

AFRC 6560 Politics and Social Movements in
Contemporary Afro-Latin America

1

ANTH 1002 Introduction to Africa 1
ANTH 2024 Dress and Fashion in Africa 1
ANTH 5700 Oil to Diamonds: The Political Economy of

Natural Resources in Africa
1

ARTH 2094 Dress and Fashion in Africa 1
ARTH 5090 African Art Seminar 1
ASAM 1166 A Nation of Immigrants Reconsidered 1
CIMS 1358 Histories of Egypt 1
COML 0081 Decolonizing French Food 1
ENGL 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
ENGL 2222 August Wilson and Beyond 1
ENGL 3306 Writing and Politics 1
ENGL 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
FREN 0081 Decolonizing French Food 1
GSWS 0320 First Year Seminar: Black Queer Traditions 1
GSWS 2220 African Women's Lives: Past and Present 1
GSWS 2545 Sex, Love, and Race in African American

Life and History
1

GSWS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences
in Modern Haiti

1

GSWS 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
GSWS 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

HIST 0710 African American Life and Culture in
Slavery

1

HIST 0718 Black Women’s Activism in the United
States

1

HIST 0816 Undergraduate Research Seminar: The
1963 March on Washington

1

HIST 0817 Black Feminist Approaches to History and
Memory

1

HIST 0818 Sex, Love, and Race in African American
Life and History

1

HIST 0840 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences
in Modern Haiti

1

HIST 1127 African American History 1550-1876 1
HIST 1166 A Nation of Immigrants Reconsidered 1
HIST 1177 African American History 1876 to Present 1
HIST 1358 Histories of Egypt 1
HIST 4202 Black Childhoods 1
LALS 1166 A Nation of Immigrants Reconsidered 1
LALS 3510 Love, Anger, Madness: History and Silences

in Modern Haiti
1
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LALS 3660 Movement Song: The Poetics of Liberation 1
LALS 4387 Black Feminist Approaches to History and

Memory
1

LALS 4650 Race and Racism in the Contemporary
World

1

LALS 5015 Black Social Movements: A Transnational
Perspective

1

LALS 6560 Politics and Social Movements in
Contemporary Afro-Latin America

1

MUSC 3460 The Blackness of Rock: Revisiting Histories
of Race, Gender, and Genre

1

PSCI 4190 Race and Racism in the Contemporary
World

1

PSCI 5015 Black Social Movements: A Transnational
Perspective

1

PSCI 6120 Politics and Social Movements in
Contemporary Afro-Latin America

1

RELS 1080 First Year Seminar - Black Spiritual
Journeys: Modern African American

1

RELS 3170 “Black Spiritual Journeys: Modern African
American Religious Memoir”

1

RELS 4080 Africana Sacred Communities in the U.S. 1
RELS 5172 The Black Freedom Spirit: Readings in

African American Religious History II
1

RELS 5600 Creating Black Sacred Cultures: Readings
in African American Religious History

1

SOCI 0100 Sociology of the Black Community 1
SOCI 2430 Race, Science & Justice 1
SOCI 5015 Black Social Movements: A Transnational

Perspective
1

SOCI 5700 Oil to Diamonds: The Political Economy of
Natural Resources in Africa

1

THAR 2325 August Wilson and Beyond 1
URBS 3050 Housing, Race, and Community in the

United States
1

2024-25 Catalog | Generated 06/05/24


